PU36.0 DC Cole Mill NE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 R >.1 Carriage Way

>1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway

0.3 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road

1 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail

1.8 R 0.1 Turn slight right

19 R >1 Keepright

2 R >.1 Keep right

2 L >.1 Keep left

21 L >.1 Keepleft

2.1 R >.1 Hamilton Road

2.2 R 0.6 Hamilton Road

28 S 0.1 Flemington Road

29 R 0.1 Hayes Road

3.1 R >.1 Cleland Drive

31 L 0.3 Turnleft

3.4 L 1.3 South Estes Drive

46 R >.1 Caswell Road

46 L >.1 Turnleft

46 L 0.4 Keepleft

5.1 R 0.2 Somerset Drive

5.2 L 0.2 Huntington Drive

55 L >.1 Turnleft

55 R 1.1 Piney Mountain Road

6.6 L 0.1 Partin Street

6.8 L 0.7 Kingston Drive

75 L 0.4 Weaver Dairy Road

7.8 R 0.8 Martin Luther King Junior
Boulevard, NC 86

86 R 1 Whitfield Road

96 L 2  Turkey Farm Road

11.7 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road

11.9 R 2.3 University Station Road

14.2 R 0.9 Old NC Highway 10

151 L 3  Mount Herman Church
Road

18.2 R 1.9 Cole Mill Road

20 R 1.8 Sparger Road

21.8 L 0.5 Bennett Memorial Road

22.3 R 0.4 Neal Road

22.7 R 1.4 Constitution Drive

24.1 L 0.6 NC751

247 S 3.6 Erwin Road

284 S 2  Erwin Road

30.4 L >.1 Dobbins Drive

30.4 R 0.1 Turn right

30.5 R >.1 Keep right

30.5 L >.1 Service Road

30.5 R 0.2 Europa Drive

30.7 R 0.4 Legion Road

31.1 L 0.2 Ephesus Church Road

31.2 S 0.8 Ephesus Church Road

32.1 R 0.9 Pinehurst Drive

At TurnGo

33
33.3
34.2
35
35.7
35.8
36

V- or om

0.3
0.9
0.7
0.8
>1
0.2
>.1

On

Pinehurst Drive

Burning Tree Drive
Meadowmont Trail
Barbee Chapel Road
Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Carriage Way

End of Ride



