PU36.0 DC Cole Mill NE					
At T					
0	u	>.1			
>.1	R	>.1	5		
>.1		0.3	•		
0.3					
1			Meadowmont Trail		
		0.1			
1.9		>.1			
2		>.1	Keep right		
2		>.1	Keep left		
2.1		>.1	•		
2.1		>.1	!		
			Hamilton Road		
2.8					
2.9		0.1	O .		
3.1	R	>.1	-		
3.1			Turn left		
3.4			South Estes Drive		
4.6			Caswell Road		
4.6		>.1			
4.6	L	0.4	Keep left		
5.1	R	0.2	Somerset Drive		
5.2	L	0.2	Huntington Drive		
5.5	L	>.1	Turn left		
5.5	R	1.1	Piney Mountain Road		
6.6		0.1			
6.8	L	0.7	Kingston Drive		
7.5	L	0.4	Weaver Dairy Road		
7.8	R	8.0	Martin Luther King Junior		
			Boulevard, NC 86		
8.6	R	1	Whitfield Road		
9.6	L	2	Turkey Farm Road		
11.7	L	0.2	Mount Sinai Road		
11.9	R	2.3	University Station Road		
14.2	R	0.9	Old NC Highway 10		
15.1	L	3	Mount Herman Church		
			Road		
18.2	R	1.9			
20		1.8	. •		
21.8					
22.3					
22.7					
24.1					
24.7					
28.4					
30.4					
30.4			•		
30.5			Keep right		
30.5					
30.5			•		
30.7			Legion Road		
31.1			•		
31.2			·		

32.1 R 0.9 Pinehurst Drive

At TurnGo			On
33	S	0.3	Pinehurst Drive
33.3	R	0.9	Burning Tree Drive
34.2	L	0.7	Meadowmont Trail
35	R	8.0	Barbee Chapel Road
35.7	L	>.1	Downing Creek Parkway
35.8	R	0.2	Downing Creek Parkway
36	R	>.1	Carriage Way
			End of Ride